DATA-SOLUTIONS
RACKPOWER AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
The Rack Automatic Transfer Switches provide power
redundancy to rack-mount IT devices that are not designed to
take advantage of data centers’ second power source. The
ATS devices provide power failover for single-corded devices.
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
CE / EMC Certified

Operating humidity: 0~95%, non-condensing
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/4
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Product
Family
Electrical
Load Rating Frequency Receptacle
Quantity
Receptacle
Style
NPATS20803 39403 RackPower 30A 50/60Hz 1 1x L630R
NPATS11001 39396 RackPower 15A 50/60Hz 10 10x NEMA
NPATS11002 39397 RackPower 20A 50/60Hz 10 10x NEMA
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Product
Family
Electrical
Load Rating Frequency Receptacle
Quantity
Receptacle
Style
NPATS20801 39401 RackPower 20A 50/60Hz 12 12x C13
NPATS20802 39402 RackPower 20A 50/60Hz 9 8x C13, 1x C19
NPATS11003 39398 RackPower 20A 50/60Hz 16 10x NEMA
NPATS20804 39404 RackPower 30A 50/60Hz 18 16x C13, 2x C19
Table 2/4
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Power Cord
Plug
Rack Unit
Quantity Width Color Height
NPATS20803 39403 L630 2 450mm Jet Black 88mm
NPATS11001 39396 L515 1 450mm Jet Black 44mm
NPATS11002 39397 L520 1 450mm Jet Black 44mm
NPATS20801 39401 L620 1 450mm Jet Black 44mm
NPATS20802 39402 L620 1 450mm Jet Black 44mm
NPATS11003 39398 L520 2 450mm Jet Black 88mm
NPATS20804 39404 L630 2 450mm Jet Black 88mm
Table 3/4
Catalog
Number
Article
Number Material Finish Color Code Depth Nominal
Voltage
NPATS20803 39403 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 208V
NPATS11001 39396 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 110V
NPATS11002 39397 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 110V
NPATS20801 39401 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 208V
NPATS20802 39402 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 208V
NPATS11003 39398 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 110V
NPATS20804 39404 Mild Steel Powder Coated RAL 9005 442mm 208V
Table 4/4
Catalog Number Article Number Cable Length
NPATS20803 39403 3m
NPATS11001 39396 3m